schneider-electric.us
ClimaSys
Thermal management system
ClimaSys thermal management system |  2schneider-electric.us/en/product-category/53800
D
B
30

outlet grille(s)(m3/h)
Voltage range
(nominal voltage)
Absorbed
power
(max. intensity)
Noise level External
dimensions/cut-out
mm (inches)
Weight
(kg)
Max.
static
pressure
1 2
NSYCVF38M230PF* 38 (50 Hz)
39 (60 Hz)
25 (50 Hz)
26 (60 Hz)
33 (50 Hz) 150 V...250 V (230 V) 4.5/4.8 W
(0.16/0.17 A)
40/41 dB (A) 137(5.4) x 117(4.6) x 49(1.9)/
92(3.6) x 92(3.6)
0.220 29 Pa
NSYCVF38M115PF* 38 (50 Hz)
39 (60 Hz)
27 (50 Hz)
28 (60 Hz)
35 (50 Hz) 75 V...125 V (115 V) 3.3/3.5 W
(0.16/0.16 A)
40/41 dB (A) 137(5.4) x 117(4.6) x 49(1.0)/
92(3.6) x 92(3.6)
0.220 29 Pa
NSYCVF38M24DPF 58 39 47 (50 Hz) 10 V...27.6 V (24 V DC) 3.6 W (0.18 A) 40/41 dB (A) 137(5.4) x 117(4.6) x 49(1.0) /92(3.6) x 92(3.6) 0.230 29 Pa
NSYCVF38M48DPF 44 34 41 (50 Hz) 36 V...56 V (48 V DC) 3.6 W (70 mA) 40/41 dB (A) 137(5.4) x 117(4.6) x 49(1.0) /92(3.6) x 92(3.6) 0.230 29 Pa
NSYCVF85M230PF 85 (50 Hz)
98 (60 Hz)
63 (50 Hz)
72 (60 Hz)
71 (50 Hz) 175 V...253 V (230 V) 17/15 W
(0.121/0.097 A)
46/49 dB (A) 170(6.7) x 150(6.0) x 62(2.4)/125(4.9) 0.780 50 Pa
NSYCVF85M115PF 79 (50 Hz)
92 (60 Hz)
65 (50 Hz)
74 (60 Hz)
73 (50 Hz) 75 V...126 V (115 V) 16/15 W
(0.207/0.179 A)
46/49 dB (A) 170(6.7) x 150(6.0) x 62(2.4)/125(4.9) 0.780 50 Pa
NSYCVF85M24DPF 80 57 77 (50 Hz) 10 V...27.6 V (24 V DC) 7.6 W (0.30 A) 46/49 dB (A) 170(6.7) x 150(6.0) x 62(2.4)/125(4.9) 0.480 50 Pa
NSYCVF85M48DPF 79 59 68 (50 Hz) 25 V...55.2 V (48 V DC) 8 W (0.173 A) 46/49 dB (A) 170(6.7) x 150(6.0) x 62(2.4)/125(4.9) 0.480 50 Pa
NSYCVF165M230PF 165 (50 Hz)
193 (60 Hz)
153 (50 Hz)
171 (60 Hz)
161 (50 Hz)
175 (60 Hz)
175 V...253 V(230 V) 16.3/14.3 W
(0.12/0.94 A)
50/51 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1)/
223(8.8) x 223(8.8)
1.140 50 Pa
NSYCVF165M115PF 164 (50 Hz)
193 (60 Hz)
153 (50 Hz)
171 (60 Hz)
161 (50 Hz)
179 (60 Hz)
75 V...126 V (115 V) 15.5/14.4 W
(0.20/0.18 A)
50/51 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1)/
223(8.8) x 223(8.8)
1.140 50 Pa
NSYCVF165M24DPF 188 171 179 10 V...27.6 V (24 V DC) 8 W (0.3 A) 50/51 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1) /223(8.8) x 223(8.8) 0.810 50 Pa
NSYCVF165M48DPF 193 171 179 25 V...55.2 V (48 V DC) 8.7 W (0.18 A) 50/51 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1) /223(8.8) x 223(8.8) 0.810 50 Pa
NSYCVF300M230PF 302 (50 Hz)
350 (60 Hz)
260 (50 Hz)
307 (60 Hz)
268 (50 Hz) 145 V...253 V (230 V) 36/37 W
(0.17/0.16 A)
55/56 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1)/
223(8.8) x 223(8.8)
1.3 158 Pa
NSYCVF300M115PF 302 (50 Hz)
350 (60 Hz)
263 (50 Hz)
307 (60 Hz)
271 (50 Hz) 75 V...126 V (115 V) 36/36 W
(0.35/0.32 A)
55/56 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1)/
223(8.8) x 223(8.8)
1.3 158 Pa
NSYCVF300M24DPF 262 221 229 (50 Hz) 12 V...30 V (24 V DC) 13 W (0.53 A) 55/56 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1) /223(8.8) x 223(8.8) 1.1 158 Pa
NSYCVF300M48DPF 247 210 218 (50 Hz) 25 V...60 V (48 V DC) 11 W (0.24 A) 55/56 dB (A) 268(10.6) x 248(9.8) x 104(4.1) / 223(8.8) x 223(8.8) 1.1 158 Pa
NSYCVF560M230PF 562 (50 Hz)
586 (60 Hz)
473 (50 Hz)
477 (60 Hz)

Delivered with G2 M1 synthetic standard filter. For fans and grilles.
Material Injected thermoplastic (ASA PC),
self-extinguishing according to UL 94
-
Color RAL 7035 -
Ingress protection rating IP54 -
Height
mm(in)
Width
mm(in)
Depth
mm(in)
Cut-out
mm(in)
References Pack. References Pack. References Pack. References Pack. References
137(5.4) 117(4.6) 13(0.5) 92(3.6)x 92(3.6) NSYCAG92LPF 5 NSYCAF92 - - - - 1 NSYCAF92M
170(6.7) 150(5.9) 15(0.6) 125(4.9)x 125(4.9) NSYCAG125LPF 5 NSYCAF125 5 NSYCAF125O 5 NSYCAF125T 1 NSYCAF125M
268(10.6) 248(9.8) 18(0.7) 223(8.8)x223(8.8) NSYCAG223LPF 5 NSYCAF223 5 NSYCAF223O 5 NSYCAF223T 1 NSYCAF223M
336(13.2) 316(12.4) 18(0.7) 291(11.5)x291(11.5) NSYCAG291LPF 5 NSYCAF291 5 NSYCAF291O 5 NSYCAF291T 1 NSYCAF291M
Grilles & filters
ClimaSys thermal management system | 5schneider-electric.us/en/product-category/53800
P

2
Ultra thin resistance heaters
have been designed to resolve
condensation problems in
the most complex installations.
Is your enclosure short of space?
Does your mounting plate make
it impossible to install a
conventional resistor? Do you not
want to take out the equipment?
Discover the benefits of this new
offer and its numerous
mounting solutions.
Ultra thin resistance heaters*
Power (W) Voltage (V) Inrush current (A) Height - mm(in) Width - mm(in) Depth - mm(in) References
10 120 0.08 130 (5.1) 250 (9.8) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS10W120V
240 0.04 130 (5.1) 250 (9.8) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS10W240V
25 120 0.21 130 (5.1) 250 (9.8) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS25W120V
240 0.10 130 (5.1) 250 (9.8) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS25W240V
50 120 0.42 200 (7.9) 320 (12.6) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS50W120V
240 0.21 200 (7.9) 320 (12.6) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS50W240V
100 120 0.83 280 (11.0) 450 (17.7) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS100W120V
240 0.42 280 (11.0) 450 (17.7) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS100W240V
200 120 1.67 400 (15.6) 650 (25.6) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS200W120V
240 0.83 400 (15.6) 650 (25.6) 1.6 (0.1) NSYCRS200W240V
* Ultra thin resistance heaters can be manufactured with different dimensions and power ratings than those indicated above.
Please contact us.
Ultra thin heaters
Minimum thickness

•	 The enclosure must be sealed to prevent the entry of  air from the outside
•	 An electrical protection device must be installed on the supply side of  the unit
•	 Operating position: vertical
•	 Operating temperature: -40…+70°C; -10…+158°F
Ingress protection rating IP20
Certifications VDE and UL
Class ll (double insulated)
Power at 0°C Voltage Surface temperature Electric connection Mounting References
10 W 110-250 V AC <70°C, except for the
top protection grille
2 poles, 2.5 mm² Quick by
clip on a
35-mm
DIN rail
NSYCR10WU2C - -
10 W 12-24 V DC NSYCR10WU1C - -
20 W 110-250 V AC NSYCR20WU2C - -
20 W 12-24 V DC NSYCR20WU1C - -
55 W 110-250 V AC <70°C, except for the
top protection grille
4 poles, 2.5 mm² By clip on a
35-mm
DIN rail
- NSYCR50WU2C -
55 W 12-24 V DC - NSYCR50WU1C -
55 W 270-420 V AC - NSYCR50WU3C -
100 W 110-250 V AC - NSYCR100WU2C -
100 W 12-24 V DC - NSYCR100WU1C -
100 W 270-420 V AC - NSYCR100WU3C -
147 W 110-250 V AC - NSYCR150WU2C -
147 W 12-24 V DC - NSYCR150WU1C -
177 W 230 V AC / 50-60 HZ Max. 50°C in the
enclosure, 100°C on the

50
11
45
-4
8
NSYCRS200W230V
Characteristics Aluminium PTC heaters
Materials •	 Extruded aluminium body.
•	 Surface temperature limited to 75°C when the ambient temperature is -5°C.
•	 Heaters equipped with a power cable with a length of  500 mm with silicon insulation, or with a connection terminal block
Conditions of  use •	 The heaters must be installed with a thermal controller to control the temperature or the humidity inside the enclosure
•	 The enclosure must be sealed to prevent the entry of  air from the outside
•	 An electrical protection device must be installed on the supply side of  the unit
Power (W) Voltage (V) References Power (W) Voltage (V) References Power (W) Voltage (V) References
Power cord
10 12-24 DC NSYCR10WU1
110-250 AC NSYCR10WU2
20 12-24 DC NSYCR20WU1
110-250 AC NSYCR20WU2
Terminal block
20 270-420 AC NSYCR20WU3 250 115 AC NSYCR250W115VV 90 12-24 DC NSYCR100WU1
110-250 AC NSYCR100WU2
270-420 AC NSYCR100WU3
230 AC NSYCR250W230VV 150 12-24 DC NSYCR150WU1
110-250 AC NSYCR150WU2
270-420 AC NSYCR150WU3
55 12-24 DC NSYCR55WU1 400 115 AC NSYCR400W115VV
230 AC NSYCR400W230VV
110-250 AC NSYCR55WU2 200 115 AC NSYCRS200W115V
230 AC NSYCRS200W230V
270-420 AC NSYCR55WU3
Insulated PTC reistance heaters
Aluminum PTC heaters